

# One Step Secure IT Joins FordDirect to Expand The Shop, A One-Stop E-Commerce Platform for Ford Dealers and Lincoln Retailers

New Platform Adds One Step Secure IT to Provide Business Efficiency and Peace of Mind During Time of Dealership Digital Transformation

# PHOENIX, AZ & DEARBORN, MI | MARCH 2024

—One Step Secure IT an outsourced IT company with over three decades of protecting customers' data from breaches to alleviate the dread of cyber attacks and costly downtime, announces it has partnered with FordDirect, a joint venture between Ford Dealers, Lincoln Retailers, and Ford Motor Company, to join the e-commerce platform for dealer solutions called The Shop.

The Shop is a curated online shopping experience designed for dealers to meet the challenges of operating in the evolving retail automotive business landscape beyond the products and services that FordDirect already provides to dealers. The Shop, powered by FordDirect, provides dealers with access to vetted vendors, like One Step Secure IT, that include pre-negotiated prices for products and services that dealerships need.

One Step Secure IT's cutting-edge solutions including Third-Party Risk Assessments, Outsourced IT and Cyber Services, Outsourced vCISO Services, Cybersecurity Services, and IT & Compliance Consulting, are now available to Ford Dealers and Lincoln Retailers that have signed on to take advantage of The Shop's array of options. By leveraging state-of-the-art technologies and best practices, One Step Secure IT empowers organizations to mitigate the risks associated with cyber threats, minimize downtime, and uphold customer trust.

"Our partnership with FordDirect's 'The Shop' reinforces One Step Secure IT's dedication to enhancing cybersecurity and improving IT efficiency in the automotive industry," One Step Secure IT Founder and CEO Scott Kreisberg said. "Drawing upon over 30 years of expertise in empowering retailers to protect and grow their business through secure technological solutions, we're shaping a future where innovation and security work together."

# **Contact Author**

### ALICIA KREISBERG

One Step Secure IT CAO 1 (623) 580-8181 x4111 akreisberg@onesteptech.com

"Our partnership with FordDirect's 'The Shop' reinforces One Step Secure IT's dedication to enhancing cybersecurity and improving IT efficiency in the automotive industry,"

Scott Kreisberg
Founder and CEO
One Step Secure IT

FordDirect recognizes that dealerships face an increasing demand for day-to-day resources, including meeting customer expectations, complying with regulations, managing employees, updating technology, and planning sales events. The Shop is designed to create more efficiencies and cost savings so that dealerships can focus on core activities.

"One Step Secure IT will now help Ford Dealers and Lincoln Retailers spend more time doing what they do best while also supporting FordDirect's mission as a trusted partner and resource to find the best vendors in the market for all of their needs," explained Dean Stoneley, FordDirect CEO.

## **About One Step Secure IT**

Since 1985, One Step has empowered businesses across the nation to leverage technology for competitive advantage, focusing on growth and revenue. Specializing in Cybersecurity, Managed/Co-Managed IT, Information Security, and Compliance Services, we adapt to evolving customer journeys and emerging threats. Based in Phoenix, Ariz., we serve nationwide. Learn more at onestepsecureit.com.

### **About FordDirect**

FordDirect, headquartered in Dearborn, Mich., connects the worlds of data, analytics, and technology to provide best-in-class digital marketing and advertising solutions exclusively for Ford Dealers and Lincoln Retailers. FordDirect is a joint venture between Ford Motor Company and its dealers with a mission of helping Ford and Lincoln dealerships sell more cars and trucks. Learn more about The Shop at https://theshop.forddirect.com. Learn more about FordDirect at https://www.forddirect.com/.

Media Contact: Alicia Kreisberg One Step Secure IT CAO akreisberg@onesteptech.com (623) 227-1997